80/30 Tiwanon 48
Thasai, Nonthaburi
(+66) 02 952 2561
www.wgflow.com WINGS
Solar Hybrid AC/DC Pump
Technical Data
Model
Power

4SCSH3/25-1.5
4SCSH3/33-2.2
4SCSH3/45-3
4SCSH3/60-4
WINGS
1312
4SCSH8/5-0.75
4SCSH8/7-1.1
4SCSH8/10-1.5
4SCSH8/15-2.2
4SCSH8/18-3
4SCSH8/25-4
4SCSH8/36-5.5
4SCSH8/50-7.5
Technical Data
4SCSH5/8-0.75 0.75
4SCSH5/12-1.1 1.1
4SCSH5/17-1.5 1.5
4SCSH5/25-2.2 2.2
4SCSH5/33-3 3
4SCSH5/44-4 4
4SCSH5/58-5.5 5.5
Model
0.75
1.1
1.5

10SCSH160/2-26
10SCSH160/3-37
10SCSH160/4-55
10SCSH160/5-63
10SCSH160/6-75
10SCSH160/7-93
10SCSH160/8-93
10SCSH160/9-110
10SCSH
Solar Hybrid AC/DC Pump
3
Rated flow:160m /h
WINGS
 Inverter
Photo Model Power(KW) Rated Current(A) Output
ABH-1-0.75 0.75 7 3PH 110VAC
ABH-1-1.5 1.5 10 3PH 110VAC
ABH-2-0.75 0.75 4 3PH 220VAC
ABH-2-1.5 1.5 7 3PH 220VAC
ABH-2-2.2 2.2 10 3PH 220VAC
ABH-2-4 4 16 3PH 220VAC
ABH-3-0.75 0.75 3 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-1.5 1.5 4 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-2.2 2.2 5 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-4 4 10 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-5.5 5.5 13 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-7.5 7.5 17 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-11 11 25 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-15 15 32 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-18 18 38 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-22 22 45 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-30 30 60 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-37 37 75 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-45 45 90 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-55 55 110 3PH 380VAC
ABH-3-75 75 150 3PH 380VAC